Name: _____________________________
GRADE: ________      MOD: __________
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STANDARD 3 BENCHMARK A GRADEBAND: 3-5, 6-8, 9-12

NAME:

AEROBIC EXERCISES RECREATIONAL A
(AT LEAST 20 MINUTES) ACTIVITIES ¢ >
WALKIN (a1 ST 20 MINUTES)
SWIMMING VOLLEYBALL

RUNNING BASKETBALL
ROLLERBLADING SSOKC,&ZR
BXING KICKBALL

RELAY RACES
SHTWTEFS

SKATEBOARDING
SMTWTFS

HAVE FUN, BE ACTIVE EACH DAY FOR 60 MINUTES.
COLOR IN ONE SQUARE FOR EVERY 10 MINUTES OF ACTIVITY...
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	Time minutes
	10
	20
	30
	40
	50
	60
	**70
	**80
	**90
	**100


COMPLETION OF ACTIVITY PYRAMID: When completing the PYRAMID use the following letters to fill in the chart below (each box = 10 minutes of activity): 





C= Cardiovascular Activities	    MS= Muscular Strength    ME= Muscular Endurance	F= Flexibility














